
Ayran

Fresh Orange Juice

Herbal Teas

Other Coffees

Soft Drinks
Small Still and Sparkling Water
Large Still and Sparkling Water

Turkish Coffee

Turkish Teas

Salgam

£2.90
£4.50
£2.20
£2.50
£2.90
£2.50
£3.50
£2.50
£1.50
£2.90

S o f t  D r i n k s

E x t r a s

Cheese Plate

Honey - Kaymak

Jam

Olives

Simit

Turkish Sausage

Sausage and Egg

Tahini - Molasses

£8.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£4.00
£9.00
£4.00

Service charge will be voluntarily


