

Soft Drinks

Ayran	£2.90
Fresh Orange Juice	£4.50
Herbal Teas	£2.20
Other Coffees	£2.50
Soft Drinks	£2.90
Small Still and Sparkling Water	£2.50
Large Still and Sparkling Water	£3.50
Turkish Coffee	£2.50
Turkish Teas	£1.50
Salgam	£2.90



Cheese Plate	£8.00
Honey - Kaymak	£4.00
Jam	£3.50
Olives	£3.50
Simit	£2.50
Turkish Sausage	£4.00
Sausage and Egg	£9.00
Tahini – Molasses	£4.00







Service charge will be voluntarily